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Flat under cabinet kitchen luminaire with homogeneous planar light LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww white

Descrizione:

Flat LED under cabinet luminaire with homogeneous planar light, housing
white, supply cable 2,4m with LED 24 plug, colour appearance ww (warm
white) approx. 3000 K, optional accessories: dim controller with remote
control, WiFi, DALI, 1-10V or sonar

Collegamento: LED-Trafo DC 24 V
Durata: L70/B10 >=60.000 h
Lichtfarbe: 3000 K bianco caldo

Ausstrahlungswinkel: 110°
Efficienza energetica: LED 123 Im/W; luminaire: 330 Im (66 Im/W)
Energieeffizienzklasse: G

Resa del colore: Ra/CRI >= 90
Zeichen: CE, MM, IP20, SK Il
EAN-Nr.: 4051268125369
Gewicht: 0,15 kg

Particolarita:
e sets can be dimmed via IR dimmer incl. integrated orientation LED
o IR dimmer (to switch and dim) with memory function (after
disconnection from the mains, the previous dimming status is
restored)

Slim-Pad F
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0,5m 620 472 Ix 504 Ix
1,0m 1240 118 Ix 126 Ix
1,5m 1860 52 Ix 56 Ix
2,0m 2480 30 Ix 32 Ix
2,5m /”/ 3100 19 Ix 20 Ix

N. articolo:

61001690201 Articoli in stock



Hera

Versioni disponibili

Scegli tra le versioni seguenti. Quella attualmente selezionata & evidenziata a colori.

N. articolo

61001690201

Denominazione
LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww white

Colore esterno
bianco

www.hera-shop.com

Colore della luce
3000 K bianco caldo

61001690203
61001690208
61001690301
61001690303
61001690308
61001691201
61001691203
61001691208
61001691301
61001691303
61001691308
61056530201
61056530203
61056530208
61056530301
61056530303
61056530308

LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww black

LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww stainless steel

LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw white
LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw black

LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw stainless steel

LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww white with dimmer

LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww black with dimmer

LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww stainless steel with dimmer

LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw white with dimmer

LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw black with dimmer

LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw stainless steel with dimmer

set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww white with dimmer

set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww black with dimmer

set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W ww stainless steel with dimmer
set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw white with dimmer

set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw black with dimmer

set of 3 LED Slim-Pad F 5W nw stainless steel with dimmer

nero
aspetto in acciaio inossidabile
bianco

nero

aspetto in acciaio inossidabile
bianco

nero

aspetto in acciaio inossidabile
bianco

nero

aspetto in acciaio inossidabile
bianco

nero

aspetto in acciaio inossidabile
bianco

nero

aspetto in acciaio inossidabile

3000 K bianco caldo
3000 K bianco caldo
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro
3000 K bianco caldo
3000 K bianco caldo
3000 K bianco caldo
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro
3000 K bianco caldo
3000 K bianco caldo
3000 K bianco caldo
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro
4000 K bianco neutro



® Slim-Pad F
Hera LED Slim-Pad F 5W \I/vw white

N. articolo: 61001690201

con dimmer IR

max. 6 LED Slim-Pad F



